
Legislative Contacts by Region
Region 1

Massachusetts School Library Association

Judi Paradis judiparadis@gmail.com

New Hampshire Educational Media Association

N/A

Rhode Island Educational Media Association

Phyllis Humphrey rid04893@ride.ri.net

Vermont School Library Association

Dan Greene dgreene@u32.org

Region 2

Maryland Association of School Librarians

Elizabeth Napier eanapie@k12.carr.org

Linda Williams lwilliams@aacps.org

New Jersey Association of School Librarians

Mary Jane McNally mmcnally@bernardsboe.com

Region 3

Association for Indiana Media Educators

Sue Moeschl smoeschl@ccs.k12.in.us

Ann Abel abel-aabel@kokomo.k12.in.us

Illinois School Library Media Association

Lou Ann Jacobs ljacobs363@aol.com

Michigan Association for Media in Education

Ann Hahn ann.hahn@staff.spartaschools.org

Minnesota Educational Media Organization

Doug Johnson doug0077@gmail.com

Missouri Association of School Librarians

Kelly Krause kkrause@knobnoster.k12.mo.us

Ohio Educational Library Media Association

Sam Whitaker sswhitaker@wowway.com

Deb Logan jd3logan@bright.net

Wisconsin Educational Media and Technology Association

Allison Kaplan agkaplan@wisc.edu

Region 4

North Carolina School Library Media Association

Marty Williams mwilliams@asheboro.k12.nc.us

South Carolina Association of School Librarians

Martha Taylor marthataylor@anderson5.net

Virginia Educational Media Association

Kathy Lehman kblehman@comcast.net
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Region 5

Georgia Library Media Association

Betsy Razza betsy_razza@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us

Louisiana Association of School Librarians

Phyllis Heroy pbheroy@cox.net

Region 6

Texas Association of School Librarians

Jennifer Laboon jennifer.laboon@fortworthisd.net

Region 7

California School Library Association

Crystal Miranda crystal.miranda@gmail.com

Hawaii Association of School Librarians

Sherry Rose sherry_rose@notes.k12.hi.us

Region 8

Oregon Association of School Libraries

Gregory Lum glum@jesuitportland.org

Region 9

School Library and Youth Services, North Dakota Library Association

Kelly Steckler

South Dakota Library Association, School Library/Media Section

Deborah Hagemeier
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